thermoscientific

Focus Seminar — lon Chromatography
iIn the Food and Beverage Industry

Tuesday, 4 December 2018

Thermo Fisher Scientific, Stamholmen 193, 2650 Hvidovre, Denmark

09:00

09:15

09:35

10:05

10:35

10:55

11:25

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:10

14:30

15:10

15:40

16:00

Registration

Welcome and Introduction
Fundamentals in lon Chromatography
Anion Determination

Coffee Break

Determination of Organic Acids
Determination of Inorganic and Organic Cations
Lunch

Determination of Amino Acids
Determination of Carbohydrates ()
Coffee Break

Determination of Carbohydrates (Il)
IC-MS and IC-ICP/MS

Questions and Answers

End of the Event

© 2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of

ThermoFisher

Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. S C | E N T | F | C



	Focus Seminar – Ion Chromatography �in the Food and Beverage Industry

