thermoscientific

Focus Seminar – Ion Chromatography in the Food and Beverage Industry

Tuesday, 4 December 2018

Thermo Fisher Scientific, Stamholmen 193, 2650 Hvidovre, Denmark

Agenda	
09:00	Registration
09:15	Welcome and Introduction
09:35	Fundamentals in Ion Chromatography
10:05	Anion Determination
10:35	Coffee Break
10:55	Determination of Organic Acids
11:25	Determination of Inorganic and Organic Cations
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Determination of Amino Acids
13:30	Determination of Carbohydrates (I)
14:10	Coffee Break
14:30	Determination of Carbohydrates (II)
15:10	IC-MS and IC-ICP/MS
15:40	Questions and Answers
16:00	End of the Event

